Main Campus

LOANED:
Materials Requested
Materials Loaned

BORROWED:

Materials Requested
Materials Borrowed

Avon Williams Campus

LOANED
Materials Requested
Material s Borrowed

BORROWED:
Materials Requested
Materials Borrowed

July

452
164

40
37

Aug.

443
105

40

w

Sept.

537
100

41
29

Oct.

691
217

42
36

LIBRARIES

INTERLIBRARY LOAN
TABLE 9

Nov.

579
192

31
22

o

15

Dec.

359
100

35
30

Jan.

705
203

67
49

(&)

12

Feb.

639
161

42
37

Mar.

697
197

31

N

Apr.

588
148

37
50

May

454
100

72
84

June

401
67

71

60

15
14

Total

6545
1754

574
480

41

31

88
78

*NOTE: Borrowing stats for April/May 2019 are skewed
due to my training and processing requests in two
OCLC systems: ILLiad and Tipasa.--Toccara



