LIBRARIES INTERLIBRARY LOAN TABLE 9

	July	Aug.	Sept.	Oct.	Nov.	Dec.	Jan.	Feb.	Mar.	Apr.	May	June	Total
Main Campus													
LOANED:													
Materials Requested	452	443	537	691	579	359	705	639	697	588	454	401	6545
Materials Loaned	164	105	100	217	192	100	203	161	197	148	100	67	1754
BORROWED:													
Materials Requested	40	40	41	42	31	35	67	42	56	37	72	71	574
Materials Borrowed	37	15	29	36	22	30	49	37	31	50	84	60	480
Avon Williams Campus													
LOANED													
Materials Requested	7	4	0	8	5	1	5 4	2	1	2	2	4	41
Material s Borrowed	5	3	0	5	4	0	4	2	1	2	2	3	31
BORROWED:													
Materials Requested	0	3	1	9	15	0	12	11	4	9	9	15	88
Materials Borrowed	0	0	1	9	11	0	10	11	4	9	9	14	78

*NOTE: Borrowing stats for April/May 2019 are skewed due to my training and processing requests in two OCLC systems: ILLiad and Tipasa.—Toccara